B2 7 bL— FEREL - BHEEB—&

RAF—2A 1

mEI%4A
BREHTNA N vy
wWRARHRARL

#HAEHTFaS5—Ya
xRy - TFa4— FL—T 1 U THRRRH
B R ILINBE

BARBHAR
HALHENKR
RLh 7 &4
F—a—be—#ReH

ucct BBk R4t
Efa—c—#Axtt
ZRMBHARA
A—ba—e—#HX£Ht (&R
BRARH I 7 FL—Fay b/ =7 T4 T
#HARHMI1=HhTx
B2 b —R—
NIBER R R4
#HAHE2FHATT
#ARHT— ba—E—
Faal— bTHA UBREH
HA LS v A LI
F—a—c—#REHt
HRXEH 704
hREEHRIRA
#HAHEIOT—L

Ry b UkAe
FAMEHRARA
*rEALBKRRH

ANAD —X#rH 1t
FENZALHERRU
#HRetEOsvE2—FaFL
AR R

EMMBEH R4
BRDFAGFH R R4
HARLEA
BARMI T UWE
HARHH—ToN—L&a—E—V vy
HALH—E—TIE
HARHFHE
V—y—IRa—Ee—#hAEH
#AHITIOYaI—E—
HARAWE B

*+— S UEKARK
HBAKHLAF—X Driy
HREAATEMBE

RRBREEKRARLT

BEREHRARM

POPLIFE CO. Ry TS5 4 T Hi=—
AREHUVCBH

—EHEEA RS V=R - S—T
HARED

BOHEMERSH

HEF|LEADENT EY 0 G FTUO—DEf1F
BAEHRANZ RSO vy

Web 54 +

http://www.makaibari.co.jp/shopping/tea/fairtrade.html

http://www.kobetea.co.]

http://www.decollage.co.]
http://japan-tea-trading.co.j

https://www.maruyamacoffee.com/ec,

https://www.sakuraifoods.com
https://www.mvcoffee.net,

https://volcafe.co.]

http://www.ucc.co.jp/index.html
http://www.saitou-coffee.co.j
http://www.mmc-coffee.co.
http://www.dartcoffee.co.j
https://fairtradecottoninitiative.com
http://www.unicafe.com/home.html
https://www.to-ho.co.j
http://www.oc-ogawa.co.j
http://www.tanakaseika.co.j
https://www.artcoffee.co.

http://www.rakuten.ne.jp/gold/vanilla/

https://camelcoffee.jp/overview,

http://www.keycoffee.co.jp/index.html

http://www.fukui-inc.co.j
http://www.kuki-info.co.j
https://www.monloire.co.]
https://hotman.co.j
http://www.morinaga.co.]
http://www.capital-coffee.co.
https://www.ana-foods.co.j|
www.plantia.co.jp
http://www.naturalhero.co.jp/index.html

http://www.kurabo.co.]
http://www.shinwacoffee.co.]
http://www.agf.co.j
https://www.shinsei-ip.ne.j|
http://www.crown-seika.co.
http://coffeejapan.net/#wra
http://www.kawashimacoffee.co.j
https://www.tango-imabari.]
http://www.ccscoffee.co.
https://www.ueshima-coffee.co.j
https://www.kobecoffee.co.]
https://www.ohkuraseika.]
https://www.daiohs.co.j

https://www.maedacoffee.com,

https://ts-foods.co.j
http://nikkoh-web.com
http://www.popcoffees.com,
http://cafe-higuchi.j

https://velvet-connection.jp/blog/

http://www.love-sense.]
https://hinodekeori.co.j
http://www.medakafamily.j

https://www.suvastrajapan.com/about-us

FLO ID
2936
18527

29021
31999
36709

44983
46939
44069
1035

22595
3176

21304
24425
31005
3233

3234

3235

5883

22594
22704
25801
26486
26842
26916
29104
29672
29933
30070
46365
34522
36778
36651
40250
38843
40252
41293
41945
42268
42656
42780
45190
45439
47250
47289
49338

22615
47081
19115
24199
30227
32235
34521
37189
42050

& FLOCERTRBNEZE &
WA W& SA v —
WA W& S —

HA W 51—
WA WE 1Y o—
WA NE S~

A g Sy —
A BE Sy —

A &

S8 e s
g S —
g S —
g S —
g S —

g S —
ES R
SR s
SR s
SR s
SR s
BqiE; SMtoo—
BqiE; SMtoo—
ES R
SR s
SR
SR s
/s SMtoo—
BqiE; SMtoo—
BqiE; SMtoo—
ES R
SR s
SR
SR s
/s SMtoo—
BqiE; SMtoo—
ES R
ES R
SR s
SR
SR s
/s SMtoo—
BqiE; SMtoo—
ES R s
BqiE; SMtoo—
SR G
SR

HiE

HiE

NS AU —
NS AU —
NS AU —
NS AU —
NS AU —
NS AU —
NS AU —

Z R R =nNn—T, n—7

RIS R =nN—T, n—7
TA—

a—k—
a—k—
J—kb— %
a—k—
a—k—
a—k—
a—k—
B bR ERE i
a—k—
a—k—
a—k—
EHRY
a—k—
hh#
a—k—
a—k—
hh#t

FAINI—F - hEERE
hhA

i

hhA

a—k—

EREY

i

EREY

i

a—k—

a—k—
FAINI—F - hEERE
hhA

a—k—

a—k—

i

a—k—

a—k—

a—k—

Y hoXEH
a—k—

a—k—

R4 R = N—=T, N—=T
TA—

hhA

a—k—

a—k—

a—k—

i

i

HhhA; B +IFER

2025410 A1H A
1LV RER

CAINAR s nN—T, nN—T
4=

EAR R ARk ]

a—k—

RIS R =nN—T, n—7
TA—

a—k—

J—kb— %
a—k—
a—k—
a—k—
a—k—
oY R
a—k—
a—k—
a—k—
EHRY
a—k—
hh#
aA—E— hhAt
a—k—
hh#
AANT—F - HIERE
hh#

it

hh#
a—k—
EHRY

it

EHRY

Hite

a—k—
a—k—
AFANT—F - HIERE
hh#
a—k—
a—k—

Hite

a—k—
a—k—
a—k—

Y hOFER
a—k—
a—k—

avbky

a—k—

a—k—

a—k—

i

i

HhA; B kX ER
i

RN B AR



B2 7 bL— FEREL - BHEB—&

20254108 1H K=
AF—BZ 1 m3l%4 Web %4 F FloID  &@ FLOCERTRBNE 2 & BEEES FAEVRER ERERRRBES
AEMBHART http://ishigaki-coffee.com 42604 IMREES AL — a—ke— a—k—
AR SEMBHE https://tottoricoffeeroaster.com/ 45549  IMRES Ao — a—k— a—k—
WEIY b https://gioncotton.fashionstore.jp 46395 MRS At I— i
IA T4 FHRAEH https://mc-ka.com, 48005 IMREES At — a—ke— a—k—
AhR—EE http://more-tanaka.com 48409 MRS AU I— d—bE— Y rOXEH d—bE— Y bOXEH
R &4t Chamikodo https://chami. 49921 IMREES At — a—ke— a—k—
PR P e S A—E— K hhA; MIEY -
EE AN PIAVEY: -« https://www.topvalu.net 5877 (FsI) B3 U bR ERE T i
#HAsHt/ U7 http://www.nova-organic.co.jp/index.ntm 383 Lo — B
#HASUHERES FL—T 125 http://www.hanshin-trading.co.j 27815 StV — (3
#HAXHFFHH http://www titicaca.co.j 28796 SAtEUI— o
BARLERFEMEEEESR http://jccu.coo 28961 FAtvI— a—E—; %, M
ARRH IV LIE https://sisam.j 30839 SAtrI— o
BEFE1=T7 v a kARt https://www.toyotsu-unifashion.com 38031 SAEVI— i
Tx7 bL—FhunR=—H%)A&H www.peopletree.co.jp 4580 4t — o
FATZOUT 1 THARMH https://www2 teijin-frontier.com, 40327 SAtV— o
BAELRI—E—#HRRH www.hills-coffee.co.jp 41596 AtV — a—k—
#HARLFL—FI—H X https://www.tradeworks.co.j 42779 SA4tv— o
#HARMO—hLAYY https://privemaison.com 45702 SAtrL— o
HRARHK- M- https://www.kmi.co.jp/ja 47513 FAEI— i
#AERER https://entoh.com, 48903 SAtrL— o
BRAEMTIZRTFR https://xplus.co.j 48740 AtV I— it
VK HE:S 75
FUSRAE#A#; FLO-CERTE 78 LR & http://www.wataru.co.j 2298 HMIA; A tEUI— a—k— a—k—
RIS R =nN—T, n—7 RIS R =nN—T, nN—7
IRE—BEKARH http://www.sbfoods.co.jp/index.html 20958 EA; SAEVI— TA4— TA4—
LmEFHIST http://www.toyota-tsusho.com 38030 EEEL SAtEVI— fiid fiiid
N 3
FURREEARLE; 841525
it
A—E— %K DWHhA RIA R a—E— %K hht RI( X -
N=T. N=TT4— B8, N—T, N—TF1— BE
FUYAANY—F - HER FuY,FALD—F - HIER
FMIREY - HHFK Y bYUFE FNIRY - HE Y FHFE
HHR (B8 LotV i%s I BX (B8 Lernt%s
—REEADAEHNTAS Y http://www.wakachiai.com 360 WA W& SA v — BO) M AR—YR—L B0 M AR—VYR—L  hhF B AT 01
I HE 1
FLO-CERT SRAEAA# Rt R http://www.kanematsu.co.j 2525 #IA a—ke—
ARBEEHRART http://www.ishimitsu.co.j 30182 #IA a—E— %
FHRELASKARK https://www.itochu.co.jp/ja, 23822 EIA a—ke—; hh#+
BEREHA R https://www.toyocotton.co.jp/index.html 28856 EIA Eiz
HASUIEBEE http://www.tachibana-grp.co.j 28993  EA hh#+
#HAHT—IL http://www.mar-corp.com 29408  EIA S 23]
AATHEX R https://www.marubeni.com/j 31144 #A a—k—
A—E— AL —F - hEER
FE 7 — ARt https://www.scfoods.co.j 31283 #A ES
BASHMCT IV T SATUR https://mc-agrialliance.com/corporate, 36590 EA a—ke—; hh#+
FRBREEGRART https://www.itochufsm.co.j 40335  E#A hhF; A —F - BERE
BREH TV -2 VTR https://greenwings.] 49707 E#A 3
ERrkARH http://www.shinatomo.co.j 36909 HixE i
ekt https://www.toyoshima.co.j 41614 1 i
N HE 13
By R A R AR AR A #ARHL T S5HS http://www.muso-intl.co.j FOO1 hh#
BILE SHA R http://www.nbkk.co.j F002 hh#
#HAHS S~ http://www.line-co.com FO06 av by
WAEHKA R http://www.sojitz-foods.com, 25634 hh#
#HARMI +Y https://mitoku.co.j F027 hh#
#HAHt—3 http://www.leela-japan.com, F028 av by

AR&#HAR—T7 2 FRY https://beauandbon.webu.jp/aboutus.html F029 %*



B2 7 bL— FEREL - BHEB—&

20254108 1H K=
AF—BZ 1 m3l%4 Web %4 F FloID  &@ FLOCERTRBNE 2 & BEEES FAEVRER ERERRRBES
HALUBBRH http://www.seijoishii.co.jp/compan F030 a—ke—; hh#+
RRI—O v\ ESHARH http://www.seijoishii.co.j F033 i
HARH IO —T vy http://www.cgcjapan.co.j F032 B
TLUF-TT7 TR E—- Dr/AUBKKH  hitps://www.classicfinefoods. F034 hh#
NEBAEKRK R http://www.yatsumoto.co.j F035 hh#
A+ ) TR http://www.aeonretail.jp/company, F036 hh#
EUTHEKRKRM http://www.montebussan.co.j F037 a—k—
HHAKHAMADEUS http://jp.dallmayr.com, F041 a—ke—
TATYFIAT Y ABERRH https://k-yoshics.co.j F042 hh#
Bo Y L— TRt sit https://www.kokubu.co.j F043 hh#+
IXT7A ITRIT—RXY—ERKREH https://www.nis.co. F046 a—k—
RIEZHARYE https://dil-g.co.jp/index.html F047 hh#
Wismettac 7 — X#E X R4t https://www.wismettac.com/ja/index.html F048 hh#
#ARHE—DO—(2E—FaFIL http://www.hero-inter.com, ay by
N HE 21
& HE 113



