

国際フェアトレード認証・登録組織一覧

2025年10月1日時点

ステータス ↑	取引先名	Web サイト	FLO ID	役割	FLOCERT認証商品	認証商品	ライセンス商品	海外認証製品取扱商品
FU認証組織	有限会社マカイバリジャパン	http://www.makaibari.co.jp/shopping/tea/fairtrade.html	2936	輸入; 製造; 卸; ライセンサー		茶	茶	
	神戸紅茶株式会社	http://www.kobetea.co.jp/	18527	輸入; 製造; 卸; ライセンサー		茶	茶	
	株式会社デコラージュ	http://www.decollage.co.jp/	29021	輸入; 製造; ライセンサー		茶; スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー	茶; スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー	
	ジャパン・ティー・トレーディング株式会社	http://japan-tea-trading.co.jp	31999	輸入; 製造; ライセンサー		茶	茶	
	株式会社丸山珈琲	https://www.maruyamacoffee.com/ec/	36709	輸入; 製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	桜井食品株式会社	https://www.sakurafoods.com	44983	輸入; 製造; ライセンサー		スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー	スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー	
	株式会社豆乃木	https://www.mvcoffee.net/	46939	輸入; 製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	ボルカフェ株式会社	https://volcafe.co.jp/	44069	輸入; 卸		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	第一コーヒー株式会社		1035	製造; 卸; ライセンサー		コーヒー; 茶	コーヒー; 茶	
	UCC上島珈琲株式会社	http://www.ucc.co.jp/index.html	22595	製造; 卸; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	齊藤コーヒー株式会社	http://www.saitou-coffee.co.jp/	3176	製造; 卸; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	三本珈琲株式会社	http://www.mmc-coffee.co.jp/	21304	製造; 卸; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	ダートコーヒー株式会社（金沢）	http://www.dart-coffee.co.jp	24425	製造; 卸; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社フェアトレードコットンイニシアティブ	https://fairtradecottoninitiative.com/	31005	製造; 卸; ライセンサー		サトウキビ糖; 繊維	サトウキビ糖; 繊維	コットン
	株式会社ユニカフェ	http://www.unicafe.com/home.html	3233	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社トーホー	https://www.to-ho.co.jp/	3234	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	小川珈琲株式会社	http://www.oc-ogawa.co.jp/	3235	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社タナカバナナ	http://www.tanakaseika.co.jp/	5883	製造; ライセンサー		生鮮果物	生鮮果物	
	株式会社アートコーヒー	https://www.artcoffee.co.jp/	22594	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	チョコレートデザイン株式会社	http://www.rakuten.ne.jp/gold/vanilla/	22704	製造; ライセンサー		カカオ	カカオ	
	株式会社キャメル珈琲	https://camelcoffee.jp/overview/	25801	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー; カカオ	
	キーコーヒー株式会社	http://www.keycoffee.co.jp/index.html	26486	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社フクイ	http://www.fukui-inc.co.jp/	26842	製造; ライセンサー		カカオ	カカオ	
	九鬼産業株式会社	http://www.kuki-info.co.jp/	26916	製造; ライセンサー		オイルシード・油脂果実	オイルシード・油脂果実	
	株式会社モンロワール	https://www.monloire.co.jp/	29104	製造; ライセンサー		カカオ	カカオ	
	ホットマン株式会社	https://hotman.co.jp/	29672	製造; ライセンサー		繊維	繊維	
	森永製菓株式会社	http://www.morinaga.co.jp	29933	製造; ライセンサー		カカオ	カカオ	
	キャピタル株式会社	http://www.capital-coffee.co.jp	30070	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	ANAフーズ株式会社	https://www.ana-foods.co.jp/	46365	製造; ライセンサー		生鮮果物	生鮮果物	
	壱内タオル株式会社	http://www.plantia.co.jp	34522	製造; ライセンサー		繊維	繊維	
	株式会社ヒロインターナショナル	http://www.naturalhero.co.jp/index.html	36778	製造; ライセンサー		生鮮果物	生鮮果物	
	倉敷紡績株式会社	http://www.kurabo.co.jp/	36651	製造; ライセンサー		繊維	繊維	
	進和珈琲株式会社	http://www.shinwacoffee.co.jp/	40250	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	味の素AGF株式会社	http://www.agf.co.jp/	38843	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社真誠	https://www.shinsel-i.jp/ne.jp/	40252	製造; ライセンサー		オイルシード・油脂果実	オイルシード・油脂果実	
	株式会社クラウン製菓	http://www.crown-seika.co.jp	41293	製造; ライセンサー		カカオ	カカオ	
	株式会社ガーデンバール＆コーヒージャパン	http://coffeejapan.net/#wrapper	41945	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社コーヒー乃川島	http://www.kawashimacoffee.co.jp	42268	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社丹後	https://www.tango-imabari.jp/	42656	製造; ライセンサー		繊維	繊維	
	シーシーエスコーヒー株式会社	http://www.cccoffee.co.jp	42780	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社ウエシマコーヒー	https://www.ueshima-coffee.co.jp/	45190	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社神戸珈琲	https://www.kobecoffee.co.jp/	45439	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	オーチラクラ製菓株式会社	https://www.ohkuraseika.jp	47250	製造; ライセンサー		サトウキビ糖	サトウキビ糖	
	株式会社ダイオーズ ジャパン	https://www.daihohs.co.jp/	47289	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	有限会社前田珈琲	https://www.maedacoffee.com/	49338	製造; ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	東京食品産業株式会社	https://ts-foods.co.jp	22615	製造		スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー		
	日幸製菓株式会社	http://nikkoh-web.com	47081	製造		カカオ		
	POPLIFE CO. ポップライカンパニー	http://www.popcoffees.com/	19115	小規模ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	有限会社ひぐち	http://cafe-higuchi.jp	24199	小規模ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	一般社団法人トランシード・グループ	https://velvet-connection.jp/blog/	30227	小規模ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	株式会社福市	http://www.love-sense.jp/	32235	小規模ライセンサー		繊維	繊維	
	日の出毛織株式会社	https://hinodekeori.co.jp/	34521	小規模ライセンサー		繊維	繊維	
	社会福祉法人めだかすとりいむ すい一つばたけ	http://www.medakafamily.jp	37189	小規模ライセンサー		カカオ; サトウキビ糖	カカオ; サトウキビ糖	
	株式会社スバストラジャパン	https://www.suvastrajapan.com/about-us	42050	小規模ライセンサー		繊維	繊維	

国際フェアトレード認証・登録組織一覧

2025年10月1日時点

ステータス ↑	取引先名	Web サイト	FLO ID	役割	FLOCERT認証商品	認証商品	ライセンス商品	海外認証製品取扱商品
	石垣珈琲株式会社	http://ishigaki-coffee.com/	42604	小規模ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	有限会社鳥取珈琲館	https://tottoricoffeeroaster.com/	45549	小規模ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	紙遠コットン	https://pioncotton.fashionstore.jp	46395	小規模ライセンサー			繊維	
	エイエイチ株式会社	https://mc-ka.com/	48005	小規模ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	田中惣一商店	http://more-tanaka.com	48409	小規模ライセンサー		コーヒー; サトウキビ糖	コーヒー; サトウキビ糖	
	株式会社Chamikodo	https://chami.jp	49921	小規模ライセンサー		コーヒー	コーヒー	
	イオントップバリュ株式会社	https://www.topvalu.net	5877	ライセンサー; ライセンサー(FSI)			コーヒー; 茶; カカオ; 加工果物・野菜; サトウキビ糖; 花; 繊維	
	株式会社ノヴァ	http://www.nova-organic.co.jp/index.htm	383	ライセンサー			茶	
	株式会社阪神トレーディング	http://www.hanshin-trading.co.jp/	27815	ライセンサー			花	
	株式会社チカカ	http://www.titicaca.co.jp/	28796	ライセンサー			繊維	
	日本生活協同組合連合会	http://ccu.coop/	28961	ライセンサー			コーヒー; 茶; 繊維	
	有限会社シサム工房	https://sisam.jp/	30839	ライセンサー			繊維	
	豊通ユニファッシュン株式会社	https://www.toyotsu-unifashion.com/	38031	ライセンサー			繊維	
	フェアトレードカンパニー株式会社	http://www.peopletree.co.jp	4580	ライセンサー			繊維	
	帝人フロンティア株式会社	https://www2.teijin-frontier.com/	40327	ライセンサー			繊維	
	日本ヒルスコーヒー株式会社	http://www.hills-coffee.co.jp	41596	ライセンサー			コーヒー	
	株式会社トレードワークス	https://www.tradeeworks.co.jp/	42779	ライセンサー			繊維	
	株式会社ローカルメゾン	https://privemaison.com/	45702	ライセンサー			繊維	
	株式会社K・M・J	https://www.kmj.co.jp/ja	47513	ライセンサー			繊維	
	株式会社遠東商会	https://entoh.com/	48903	ライセンサー			繊維	
	株式会社エクスプラス	https://xplus.co.jp	48740	ライセンサー			繊維	
小計	計数		75					
FLO認証組織; FLO-CERT認証組織	ワタル株式会社	http://www.wataru.co.jp/	2298	輸入; ライセンサー	コーヒー		コーヒー	
	エスピー食品株式会社	http://www.sbfoods.co.jp/index.html	20958	輸入; ライセンサー	スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー		スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー	
	豊田通商株式会社	http://www.toyota-tsusho.com/	38030	製造; 卸; ライセンサー	繊維		繊維	
小計	計数		3					
FLO認証組織; 海外認証製品取扱組織	一般社団法人わかちあいプロジェクト	http://www.wakachiai.com/	360	輸入; 製造; 卸; ライセンサー	コーヒー; 茶; カカオ; スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー; 蜂蜜; ナッツ; オイルシード・油脂果実; 加工果物・野菜; サトウキビ糖; 野菜（豆類・じゃがいも等を含む）; 繊維; スポーツボール	コーヒー; 茶; カカオ; スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー; 蜂蜜; ナッツ; オイルシード・油脂果実; 加工果物・野菜; サトウキビ糖; 野菜（豆類・じゃがいも等を含む）; 繊維; スポーツボール	コーヒー; カカオ; スパイス・ハーブ、ハーブティー; 蜂蜜; ナッツ; オイルシード・油脂果実; 加工果物・野菜; サトウキビ糖; 野菜（豆類・じゃがいも等を含む）; 繊維; スポーツボール	カカオ; 砂糖; バナナ; ワイン
小計	計数		1					
FLO-CERT認証組織	兼松株式会社	http://www.kanematsu.co.jp/	2525	輸入	コーヒー			
	石光商事株式会社	http://www.ishimitsu.co.jp/	30182	輸入	コーヒー; 茶			
	伊藤忠商事株式会社	https://www.itochu.co.jp/ja	23822	輸入	コーヒー; カカオ			
	東洋棉花株式会社	https://www.toyocotton.co.jp/index.html	28856	輸入	繊維			
	株式会社立花商店	http://www.tachibana-grp.co.jp	28993	輸入	カカオ			
	株式会社マール	http://www.mar-corp.com	29408	輸入	生鮮果物			
	丸紅株式会社	https://www.marubeni.com.jp/	31144	輸入	コーヒー			
	住商フーズ株式会社	https://www.scfoods.co.jp	31283	輸入	コーヒー; オイルシード・油脂果実			
	株式会社MCアグリアライアンス	https://mc-agralliance.com/corporate/	36590	輸入	コーヒー; カカオ			
	伊藤忠食糧株式会社	https://www.itochufsm.co.jp/	40335	輸入	カカオ; オイルシード・油脂果実			
	株式会社グリーンウイングスジャパン	https://greenwings.jp	49707	輸入	花			
	信友株式会社	http://www.shinatomo.co.jp	36909	製造	繊維			
	豊島株式会社	https://www.toyoshima.co.jp/	41614	卸	繊維			
小計	計数		13					
海外認証製品取扱組織	株式会社むそう商事	http://www.muso-intl.co.jp/	F001				カカオ	
	日仏貿易株式会社	http://www.nbkko.co.jp/	F002				カカオ	
	株式会社ライン	http://www.line-co.com/	F006				コットン	
	双日食料株式会社	http://www.sojitz-foods.com/	25634				カカオ	
	株式会社ミトク	https://mitoku.co.jp/	F027				カカオ	
	株式会社リーラ	http://www.leela-japan.com/	F028				コットン	
	有限会社ボアンドボン	https://beauandbon.webu.jp/aboutus.html	F029				茶	

国際フェアトレード認証・登録組織一覧

2025年10月1日時点

ステータス ↑	取引先名	Web サイト	FLO ID	役割	FLOCERT認証產品	認証產品	ライセンス產品	海外認証製品取扱產品
	株式会社成城石井	http://www.seijoishi.co.jp/company/	F030					コーヒー; カカオ
	東京ヨーロッパ貿易株式会社	http://www.seijoishi.co.jp/	F033					砂糖
	株式会社シジーシャパン	http://www.cgcjapan.co.jp/	F032					砂糖
	フレンチ・エフ・アンド・ビー・ジャパン株式会社	https://www.classicfinefoods.jp/	F034					カカオ
	八基通商株式会社	http://www.yatsumoto.co.jp	F035					カカオ
	イオンリテール株式会社	http://www.aeonretail.jp/company/	F036					カカオ
	モンテ物産株式会社	http://www.montebusan.co.jp/	F037					コーヒー
	株式会社AMADEUS	http://jp.dallmayr.com/	F041					コーヒー
	ケイアンドヨシックス株式会社	https://k-yoshicks.co.jp	F042					カカオ
	国分グループ本社株式会社	https://www.kokubu.co.jp/	F043					カカオ
	エヌアイエスフーズサービス株式会社	https://www.nis.co.jp/	F046					コーヒー
	大和貿易株式会社	https://dil-g.co.jp/index.html	F047					カカオ
	Wismettac フーズ株式会社	https://www.wismettac.com/ja/index.html	F048					カカオ
	株式会社ヒーローインターナショナル	http://www.hero-inter.com/						コットン
小計	計数	21						
合計	計数	113						